B.5.08
5. emelet

El6tér / Entrance
Flrdé / Bathroom
WC / Toilet
Halészoba / Room
Nappali/ Living room
Etkezd / Dining room
Konyha / Kitchen

Netto alapteriilet / Net area
Brutto alapteriilet / Gross area
Terasz / Terrace

Rakéczi hid

s ALLURE
* <% RESIDENCE

=SS, BUDAPEST

CSABITOAN
OTTHONOS

5 41 m2 Tajolas / Direction:

4,08 m?
1,21 m?
12,98 m?
17,20 m?
1,88 m?

) .
4,28 m? K
)

44,04 m?
47,53 m2
9,75 m?

P

»B" épiilet
5. emelet

Székhely: 1095 Budapest, Soroksari at 58. Email: sales@allurebudapest.hu
Ertékesitési iroda: Vagoéhid és Nadasdy utca sarok  Web: www.allurebudapest.hu

Telefon: +36 1 210 0604 Facebook: Facebook.com/allurebudapest
Mobil: +36 30 215 75 75



